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REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL FOR HR COMPENSATION STUDY 
REVISED PROPOSAL SCHEDULE 

 
 
Please be advised that the schedule for notifications of and for interviews has been changed as 
follows: 
 

Revised Remaining Proposal Schedule 

Notification of Interviews, if any, no later than Friday, October 11, 2019 

Interviews, if necessary, with the CHEFA Human Resource Committee Wednesday, November 13, 2019 

Human Resource Committee Action/Selection no later than Friday, November 22, 2019 

 
 

Original Proposal Schedule 

Request for Proposal Issued by: Friday, July 26, 2019 

Questions are due no later than 3:00 p.m. Friday August 9, 2019 
Responses will be posted no later than 5:00 p.m. Friday August 16, 2019 

Proposals are due no later than 3:00 p.m. Friday September 20, 2019 

Notification of Interviews, if any, no later than the week of Tuesday, October 1, 2019 

Interviews, if necessary, with the CHEFA Human Resource Committee Wednesday, October 16, 2019 

Human Resource Committee Action/Selection no later than Friday, November 1, 2019 

 
 
Please direct any questions or concerns regarding this schedule change to Cynthia Peoples via 
email at cpeoples@chefa.com. 

 

Thank you. 


